valsligh�ng.com  I  1
10mm
1
0
m
m
300mm Max run 5m
LED FLEX NEON

Increments length - Free-cut
24VDC IP68
Order example: VL-OSI1010-C-5m-930K-FX
Electrical
Physical
Optical
Temperature Range
Power
Input Voltage
Minimum Length
Width x Height
Body Finish
Bend Direction
Bend Radius
Cable Entry Options
Fixture Connections
LED Type
Control Protocal
Lumen Output
Efficacy
Lumen Maintenance
Storage Temperature
Max Ambient Temperature
Min Ambient Temperature
12W/m
24VDC
Free-cut
10mm x 10mm
Premium silicon / white
Horizontal (side)
150mm
IP68 injection-moulded input and end cap
2835 LED (3-Step MacAdam)
0-10V, TRIAC dimming
456Lm (@2700K);
40Lm/W (CRI90, 3000K)
Standard
Note: Available 0-10V, TRIAC dimming
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
65K - 6500K
480Lm (@3000K); 505Lm (@4000K)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION LOGIC
L70 @54,000 hours
-25℃min, 60℃max
45℃
-25℃
1
Front, Side, Bottom
FF - Front + Front
BX - Bottom + Closed
SS - Side + Side
BB - Bottom + Bottom
FX - Front + Closed
SX - Side + Closed
valsligh�ng.com  I  3
LED FLEX NEON
Ocean Silicon Series
CABLE ENTRY OPTION EXAMPLES
F-FRONT S-SIDE B-BOTTOM
In In In
CABLE ENTRY OPTION EXAMPLES
F-FRONT S-SIDE-LEFT B-BOTTOMS-SIDE-RIGHT
In
FX